
Name of Academic Staff Full-Time/ Sessional Email Qualification University Conferred Course Title
Ang Yi Chen Ian Sessional ian.ang@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Science (Computer and Information Sciences) National University of Singapore Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries
Cheong Li-Wen, Sean Sessional Sean.Cheong@curtin.edu.sg Master of Film Studies The University of Sydney Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries
Chiew Song Kwong (Andrew) Sessional Andrew.Chiew@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration Universiti Putra Malaysia Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1)
Ching Chi Man (Raymond) Sessional raymond.ching@curtin.edu.sg Master of Engineering National University of Singapore Diploma of Information Technology
Danny Boey Boon Kiat Sessional danny.boey@curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy Queensland University of Technology Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries
Dr Abdul Rahim Leyman Sessional AbdulRahim.Leyman@curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy University of Strathclyde Diploma of Information Technology
Foo Whay Whay Sessional whaywhay.foo@curtin.edu.sg Postgraduate Diploma in Education Nanyang Technological University Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1)
Fu Yu-Cheng Clarence Sessional Clarence.Fu@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration Macquarie University Diploma of Commerce
Gamar Binte Abdul Aziz Sessional Gamar.AbdulAziz@curtin.edu.sg Master of Education The University of Adelaide Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1)
Goh Hui Peng Constance Sessional constance.goh@curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy The University of Nottingham Diploma of Information Technology
Hee Kok Wing (Mickey) Sessional Mickey.Hee@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration (Marketing) University of Leicester Diploma of Commerce, Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries
Hoo Joo Sang Sessional joosang.hoo@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Logistics Management Curtin University of Technology Diploma of Commerce
Jaikishin Kishinchand Lakhyani Sessional jaikishin.lakhyani@curtin.edu.sg Master of Science in Business Information Technology University of Wales Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce
Jeffrey Quak Kim Chye Sessional jeffrey.quak@curtin.edu.sg Master of Arts in Marketing University of Northumbria at Newcastle Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1)
Leo Kee Chye Sessional keechye.leo@curtin.edu.sg Master of Social Sciences (Applied Economics) National University of Singapore Diploma of Commerce
Lim Sher Ling Selina Sessional selina.lim@curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy The Ohio State University Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries
Lisa Foo Chin Yee Sessional lisa.foo@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration The University of Southern Queensland Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1)
Nguyen Kim Trinh Sessional kimtrinh.nguyen@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce
R Maler Vilee Sessional maler.vilee@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Law Southern Cross University Diploma of Commerce
Rowe Richard Alan Sessional Richard.Rowe@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Arts in Philosophy and Government The College of William and Mary in Virginia Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries (Stage 1), Diploma of Commerce (Stage 1)
Shereena Sajeed Sessional Shereena.Sajeed@curtin.edu.sg Graduate Certificate of Education Studies Monash University Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries
Tan Boon Kieng Elaine Sessional elaine.tan@curtin.edu.sg Master of Accounting The University of Western Australia Diploma of Commerce
Tan Teck Khim (Stenson) Sessional Stenson.Tan@curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy University of South Australia Diploma of Commerce
Tay Gim Siong David Sessional David.Tay@curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy Southeast Asia Interdisciplinary Development Institute Diploma of Commerce
Toh Tiong Hai Daniel Sessional daniel.toh@curtin.edu.sg Master in Design Domus Academy Diploma of Arts and Creative Industries
Tran Thi Thu Nga (Jenny) Sessional Jenny.Tran@curtin.edu.sg Doctor of Philosophy Nanyang Technological University Diploma of Information Technology
Yeo Sze Wee (Aaron) Sessional Aaron.Yeo@curtin.edu.sg Master of Science (Communication Software & Networks) Nanyang Technological University Diploma of Information Technology
Yong Yoon Mei (Canley) Sessional Canley.Yong@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Nanyang Technological University Diploma of Commerce


